21-08-2021 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTER OF ART (FINAL) PANJABI

SUB-CD

PERCENTAGE

PB21

PB22

PB24

PB25

PB26

PB71

PB72

PB74

SUBJECT NAME

MODERN PANJABI POETRY

PANJABI NATAK ATE IKANGI

PANJABI VARTAK

BHASHA VIGYAN PANJABI BHA

FOKLORE AND CULTURE

MODERN PANJABI POETRY

PANJABI NATAK ATE IKANGI

PANJABI VARTAK

m39pass.per

EXAM MAY, 2020

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED

636

623

631

470 73
237 38.
222 35
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PB75 BHASHA VIGYAN PANJABI BHA 657 294  44.00
PB76 FOKLORE AND CULTURE 770 558 72.00
TOTAL APPEARED : 793 TOTAL PASSED : 181 PASS PERCENTAGE : 22.82
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